N4
CleanWater\\ Services

VERIFIED BID RESULTS AND
NOTICE OF INTENT TO AWARD

UPPER TUALATIN INTERCEPTOR CAPACITY IMPROVEMENTS AT 99W

PROJECT NO. 7023

Based upon the following verified bid results, Clean Water Services intends to award
the contract for the Upper Tualatin Interceptor Capacity Improvements at 99W Project No. 7023

by seeking Board of Directors' approval of the award on
May 25, 2021
1 Iron Horse LLC
2 Whitaker Construction Co. Inc.
3 Insituform Technologies, LLC

4 Michels Corporation

$1,140,158.00
$1,483,687.00
$1,675,684.00

$2,153,095.00

THANK YOU TO ALL BIDDERS FOR YOUR CONTINUED SUPPORT
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